1/25/23, 10:37 AM

**° INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

IARE - CO Action Taken - CLET

(Autonomous)

""-9-" Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

% g
“vagar®

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty: Mr. T MAHESH

Regulation: IARE - R18

Course Name: Utilization of Electric Power
Semester: vi

Attainment of COs:

co1

co2

co3

Co4

CO5

Co6

Course Qutcome
Choose appropriate electric drive and electric system for
different types of loads.

Summarize the advantages of electric heating techniques
for commercial consumers.

Describe types of AC and DC Welding methods for
domestic applications.

Make use of the principle of Illumination for designing of
Electrical appliances. '

Interpret speed-time curves for various services for
economical Operation of electric traction,

Determine the tractive effort, coefficient of adhesion and
braking retardation for reliable traction run.

Action taken report:

CO4:

Extra classes should be taken

Department:
Batch:
Course Code:

Target Value:

Direct

attaiment

3.00

3.00

2.30

0.00

2.30

3.00

Course Coordinator

Ay

Head of t epartment

Head of the Department

Electrical and Electronics
INSTITUTE OF AERONAUT]

Dundigal, Hyderaba

https:h’eslo.iare.ac.inlhome?acli0n=co_action_taken_c|et

Electrical and Electronics Engineering

2018-2022
AEEB51

60% (1.8)

Indirect

attaiment

2.20

2.20

2,20

2.10

2.10

2.10

Engineering
CAL ENGINEERING
d - 500 043

Overall

attaiment

2.8

2.8

2.3

0.4

2.3

2.8

Observation

Attained

Attained

Attained

Not Attained

Attained

Attained ‘

11



