

## INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)
Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

## ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

## ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty:	Mr. T MAHESH	Department:	Electrical and Electronics Engineering		
Regulation:	IARE - R18	Batch:	2018-2022		
Course Name:	Utilization of Electric Power	Course Code:	AEEB51		
Semester:	VI	Target Value:	60% (1.8)		

## Attainment of COs:

	Course Outcome	Direct attaiment	Indirect attaiment	Overall attaiment	Observation
CO1	Choose appropriate electric drive and electric system for different types of loads.	3.00	2.20	2.8	Attained
CO2	Summarize the advantages of electric heating techniques for commercial consumers.	3.00	2.20	2.8	Attained
CO3	Describe types of AC and DC Welding methods for domestic applications.	2.30	. 2.20	2.3	Attained
CO4	Make use of the principle of Illumination for designing of Electrical appliances.	0.00	2.10	0.4	Not Attained
CO5	Interpret speed-time curves for various services for economical Operation of electric traction.	2.30	2.10	2.3	Attained
CO6	Determine the tractive effort, coefficient of adhesion and braking retardation for reliable traction run.	3.00	2.10	2.8	Attained _

Action taken report:

CO4:

Extra classes should be taken

Course Coordinator

Head of the Gepartment

Head of the Department
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING
Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500 043